
June 28, 2022 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400001 

EFL/BSE/2022-23/23 

Scrip Code: 543482 
Scrip ID: EUREKAFORBE 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Newspaper advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 - Second Corrigendum to 
Postal Ballot Notice dated May 31, 2022 

This is with reference to the Postal Ballot Notice dated May 31, 2022 bearing Ref. No.: 
EFL/BSE/2022-23/12 read with the first corrigendum to the Notice dated June 02, 2022 bearing 
Ref. No. EFL/BSE/2022-23/15 ("Notice") issued by the Company for seeking Members' 
approval by way of Ordinary Resolution or Special Resolution as stated in the said Notice. 

A second corrigendum dated June 27, 2022 bearing Ref. No.: EFL/BSE/2022-23/22 was issued 
to inform the Members of the Company regarding factual developments post commencement 
of the voting period with respect to Item No. 6 of the said Notice. 

In this regard, please find enclosed a copy of the Second Corrigendum issued by the Company 
in Financial Express - AJI Editions (English) and Mumbai Lakshadeep - Mumbai Edition 
(Marathi), the same newspapers in which the Notice was published. 

All other contents of the said Notice, save and except as amended / modified by the First 
Corrigendum dated June 02, 2022 and the Second Corrigendum dated June 27, 2022, shall 
remain unchanged. 

Kindly take the above on your record and disseminate the same for information of investors. 

Thanking You, 

For Eureka Forbes Limited 
(fonn\ly ,,bes Enviro Solutions Limited) 

Datt~ Shinde 
Company Secretary, Head - Legal & Compliance Officer 

Encl: 
Newspaper Advertisements 

,-I_ EUREKA 
uFORBES 

Friends For Life 

Eureka Forbes Limited(formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited) 
CIN:L27310MH2008PLC188478 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com 
Registered/Corporate Office: B1/B2, 701, 7'" Floor, Marathon lnnova, Off Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower 
Pare I, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Tel: +91 22 48821700 / 62601888. 



c.:ruESDAY, JUNE 28, 2022 

,....J_EUREKA 
uFORBES 

Eureka ·Forbes Limited 
(formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited) 

Corporate Identity Number: l27310MH2008PLC188478 
Registered Office: 81IB2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon lnnova, 

Off Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra • 400013, India. 
Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 I Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 

Website: www eurekatorbes com: E-mail: comouance@eurekatornes com 
SECOND CORRIGENDUM TO JttE NOTICE OF PPSIAL BALLOT 

This is with reference to the Postal Ballot Notice dated May 31, 2022 and the 
Explanatory Statement accompanying the Notice (read with the first Corrigendum dated 
June 2, 2022) ("Notice') issued by Eureka Forbes Limited ('Company') for seeking 
Members approval by way of Ordinary Resolution or Special Resolution, as the case 
may be, for the matters set out in the said Notice. 

We r,efer to the disclosure made by the Company bearing Ref. No.: EFUBSE/ 
2022-23/21 dated June 20, 2022 under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 informing that the Board of Directors 

• of the Company, in their meeting held on June 20, 2022, have accepted the resignation 
by Mr. Marzin R Shroff as the Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer (Executive 
Director) of the Company effective in or around August, 2022 on such date as may be 
mutually decided. 

In view of the above factual developments P!)st commencement of the voting period, 
this corrigendum is being issued regarding Item No. 6 of said Notice, pertaining to 
re-appointment of Mr. Marzin R Shroff (DIN: 00642613) as Managing Director and 
Chief Executive Officer of the Company. In this regard, members of the Company are 
requested to note that: 

The Board of Directors of the Company, In their meet ing held on June 20, 2022, 
have accepted the resignation by Mr. Marzln R Shroff (DIN: 00642613) as the 
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer of the Company, which 
mignatlon Is expected to be effective In or around August, 2022 on such date 
as may be mutually decided. However, since Mr. Marzin R Shroff la expected to 
continue as the Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer of the Company 
for a period longer than 3 months from the date of his appointment, the approval 
of the shareholders of the Company for his re-appointment to such position Is 
being sought for the purpose of compliance with Regulation 17(1 C) of the SEBI 
(Uating Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
This second corrigendum should be read in continuation of and in conjunction with the 
said Notice. All other contents of the said Notice, save and except as amended/ modified' 
by the first corrigendum dated June 2, 2022 and this second corrigendum, shall remain 

• unchanged. 
for Eureka Forbes Limited 

(formeliy Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited) 
Sd/- 

Date: June 27, 2022 Dattaram P Shinde 
Place: Mumbai Company Secretary, Head - Legal & Compliance Officer 



..J_EUREKA 
uFORBES 
p~ fafrl~s 
~3itan,v;W~~~) 
~ ~ -:i1I!: L27310MH2008PLC188478 

~~:-.flt t e»; b <IT~. bot, 'lttitl'~, 1JUl'@U<I ~ 

• 1!l'lmlm, .n3R 'I\Ol, ~. ~ 'l(oo •U, \ll«I. 
~ji;lli,i;: + \t H 1r,~, t1>00 / ililffl~: + \t ,, 1'U, tbot 
~ : www eureka{orbes com: t-~ : compliaoce@eyrekaforbes com 

~1@1Wf~~YR~ 
-tllfR!"l'lIBl~lfRT~~t~,.,,3lffer~;m,,,mi~~ 
"Rotz (~<TT<ll'lft<l~~ F{'l ,oH) (''1llRT''.)~~~fuffu 
('',i;q:11"), ~ llTl!R lmll'I ~ 1llffl lffil1<I 1lr-l1 ~ lfFl@1 ~ 

~- 3TI.ft 31Tt, <'IJ'o!lT ~ 31Tt. 
~ ""1t'~ ~~Wt<!~~~ : ~ / ~ /,o,, 
n/ ,f ~ ,. 'lfl .,0,, ~ ~• ~ <~ ~ ~ ~ 
~)~M"<'olll~3ra~31la3lf%,l;t,-.j;q;jr,)~--rms,' 
zj;ft 1"risft ~ ~ ,o 'lfi ,o H -q,;q JJII. ll1lif:I 31R !If'!; llr.ll ~ ..,.,..,iqifi!q 
~ 3lffer ~ ~ ~ (~ ~) ~ mR11IT ~ = 3TI% 3llfur<"llsll~ 3Tiim ~.,.~~~-'l<ITTlllore, "". 
~'R"ll@~. . • . 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 
~~t~~~~~f,,m JJll."1lif:1 31R!lf'!i • 
(ii~: oof,1',f.t~) 11r-11 ~ ~ ~ 3l1fur ~ ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 3li%. ~ ~ ~ ~~; 
~~~~,•~•~'' u.11~~ lil.111$ff:ram 
m (ii~: ooG1',!ln) "IINl ,j;q;ft.) cQq('tliq<i;lq ,;~ ~~~ 
J1ffl..,,tlq,;,.,, .,;;11:mn ~ 3lf% ~ 1'111'11 ~ ~ ,o,o h lPf 
~ ;;fl 1lltl1I ~. ""~ ~ •· 'IIP.l, Iii. 1l1$ff:r am m, ~ ,, ........ ,q~ .. ~~~~31ftr...Tt11"1:'~~~ 1~Jlftr...--~-~ .• 1i;q;ft,sqt~~ ~--~•~-'imlfl,n<~•i~• 
~ ~) f.\1111 ,.,._ 'ill f.\1111 t («ft)~~~ 311iiflffl- ~.aui. . . ' : ~-· -- .. 

• ¢ ~ t. ~ ~ (~ <TT<ll-~ ~ ~ , -\'I ,oH) 
~<flSIV!ffil~-~~-~.~Pll~~"-",.,,-q,;q 
~ ~ ~ 1m<I ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 
'fi1'111$. 

~:,1t~,0H 
- Woll:~ 

~ .. Nlll ~ ~ 
(~~~~~fufm). ' 

~/- 
~"'- ~ j)- 

-.;q;ft mt .• - ~ ~ ~ ~ ' 
~:::::::::::::::;:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::~_,,__·-"" 


